

November 3, 2017

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
"Exchange Plaza"  
Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

**BSE Limited**  
DCS - CRD  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Re.: GHCL Limited (BSE Code: 500171 & NSE Code: GHCL)

Sub: Filing of Published copy of Advertisement released for un-audited financial results of the company for the quarter & half year ended on September 2017

In continuation to our earlier communication dated October 24, 2017 and pursuant to requirement of Listing Regulations read with other applicable provisions, if any, please find enclosed herewith copy of advertisement released in The Hindu - Business Line (English) dated October 25, 2017, The Economics Times (English) - Ahmedabad edition dated October 25, 2017, and The Economics Times (Gujarati) dated October 25, 2017.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same and please also take suitable action for dissemination of this information.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GHCL Limited

**Bhuwneshwar Mishra**  
General Manager & Company Secretary



# GHCL Limited

Registered Office: GHCL House, Opp. Punjabi Hall, Near Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 099, Gujarat  
Email: ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretarial@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, Ph. 079-39324100, Fax: 079-26423623 (CIN : L24109GJ1983PLC006513)

BL: 25-10-2017

## UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

(₹ in Cr.)

## STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

(₹ in Cr.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	
		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2017	31.03.2017



# GHCL Limited

Registered Office: GHCL House, Opp. Punjabi Hall, Near Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat

Email: ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretarial@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, Ph. 079-39324100, Fax: 079-26423623 (CIN : L24100GJ1983PLC006513)

ET: 25-10-2017

(₹ in Cr.)

## STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

(₹ in Cr.)

### UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
1	Income						
	(a) Revenue from Operations	714.30	801.26	703.14	1,515.56	1,429.83	2,969.39
	(b) Other Income	3.08	2.87	1.67	5.95	7.56	10.78
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>717.38</b>	<b>804.13</b>	<b>704.81</b>	<b>1,521.51</b>	<b>1,437.39</b>	<b>2,980.17</b>
2	Expenses:						
	a) Cost of Material consumed	294.88	279.92	261.86	574.80	496.42	1,069.91
	b) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	38.39	18.28	24.62	56.67	37.21	91.75
	c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(9.31)	25.66	(27.34)	16.35	(2.89)	(43.53)
	d) Excise duty expense	-	50.87	44.29	50.87	90.28	188.69
	e) Employee benefits expense	44.13	42.92	39.31	87.05	76.04	158.13
	f) Power, Fuel and Water expense	90.84	94.41	65.03	185.25	137.03	306.52
	g) Depreciation and amortisation expense	25.04	25.15	22.02	50.19	43.23	85.69
	h) Finance Cost	34.69	30.64	33.34	65.32	68.08	133.77
	i) Other Expenses	119.58	125.15	116.65	244.73	226.48	484.27
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>638.24</b>	<b>693.00</b>	<b>579.78</b>	<b>1,331.23</b>	<b>1,171.88</b>	<b>2,475.20</b>
3	Profit before tax and Exceptional Items (1-2)	79.14	111.13	125.03	190.28	265.51	504.97
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	3.04	-	3.04	3.04
5	Profit before tax (3-4)	79.14	111.13	121.99	190.28	262.47	501.93
6	Tax expenses						
	(a) Current tax	21.35	35.51	25.32	56.86	56.20	113.61
	(b) Less: Tax adjustment for earlier years	-	(82.91)	-	(82.91)	-	(40.18)
	(c) Deferred tax	4.47	0.67	6.39	5.14	13.16	41.73
	<b>Total tax expenses</b>	<b>25.82</b>	<b>(46.73)</b>	<b>31.71</b>	<b>(20.91)</b>	<b>69.36</b>	<b>115.16</b>
7	<b>Net Profit after tax (5-6)</b>	<b>53.32</b>	<b>157.86</b>	<b>90.28</b>	<b>211.19</b>	<b>193.11</b>	<b>386.77</b>
8	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period net of tax- not to be reclassified subsequently to profit & loss	0.08	0.03	0.36	0.11	0.19	1.39
9	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (7+8)</b>	<b>53.40</b>	<b>157.89</b>	<b>90.64</b>	<b>211.30</b>	<b>193.30</b>	<b>388.16</b>
10	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1,177.95
11	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10/- each)	96.86	97.71	100.02	96.86	100.02	99.47
12	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (Not Annualised)						
	(a) Basic	5.45	16.00	9.03	21.56	19.32	38.82
	(b) Diluted	5.42	15.89	8.97	21.42	19.18	38.57

(₹ in Cr.)

Notes:

- The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2017, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on October 24, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of these financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") effective April 1, 2016 (transition date being April 1, 2015) and accordingly, the financial results for all the period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles stated therein, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on January 31, 2017, has approved a proposal to buy back upto 32,00,000 equity shares of the company for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 80 crore, being 3.2% of the total paid up equity share capital at amount per share not exceeding Rs. 315. During the quarter the Company has bought back and extinguished 8,47,500 equity share at 30.09.2017.
- Pursuant to requirement of Section 164(2)(a) read with Section 167 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with related rules thereon, Mr. Sanjiv Tyagi, independent director of the Company, was disqualified and consequently, has ceased to be a director of the Company w.e.f. October 24, 2017.
- During the quarter the company has consolidated its books of accounts through the MTDA through the

### SEGMENT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	31.03.2017
1	Segment Revenue						
1.a	Inorganic Chemicals	443.38	490.82	404.67	934.20	821.07	1,745.23
1.b	Home Textiles	270.92	310.44	298.47	581.36	608.76	1,224.16
1.c	Un-allocated	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Revenue	714.30	801.26	703.14	1,515.56	1,429.83	2,969.39
2	Segment Results						
	Operating Profit before Finance cost & Tax						
2.a	Inorganic Chemicals	121.39	120.73	119.84	242.12	255.32	518.66
2.b	Home Textiles	(6.04)	22.45	40.16	16.41	81.58	137.11
2.c	Un-allocated	-	-	-	-	-	0.00
	Total Segment Results	115.35	143.18	160.00	258.53	336.90	655.77
2.d	Finance Cost	34.69	30.64	33.34	65.32	68.08	133.77





# જીએચસીએલ લિમિટેડ

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : જીએચસીએલ હાઉસ, પંજાબી હોલ સામે, નવરંગપુરા બસ સ્ટેન્ડ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬, ગુજરાત  
Email: ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretarial@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, Ph. 079-39324100, Fax: 079-26423623 (CIN : L24100GJ1983PLC006513)

ET - Gujarati - 25-10-2017 (શ. શરોકમાં)

અરકામતો અને જવાબદારીઓનો અહેવાલ (શ. શરોકમાં)

## તા. ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૭ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ-વાર્ષિક સમયગાળાના ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા પુરક નાણાકીય પરિણામો નું નિવેદન

ક્રમ	વિગત	પુરા થયેલ વાર્ષિક ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા			પુરા થયેલ અર્ધ-વાર્ષિક ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા		
		૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૭
૧	આવક						
(ક) કમ્પીયુટર સાધનો આવક		૫૧૪.૩૦	૮૦૧.૨૬	૫૦૩.૧૪	૧,૫૧૫.૫૬	૧,૧૨૯.૮૩	૨,૯૬૯.૩૦
(ખ) અન્ય આવક		૩.૦૮	૨.૪૭	૧.૬૭	૫.૯૫	૪.૫૬	૧૦.૪૮
કુલ આવક		૫૧૭.૩૮	૮૦૩.૭૩	૫૦૪.૮૧	૧,૫૨૧.૫૧	૧,૧૩૪.૩૯	૨,૯૭૯.૭૮
૨	અર્ધ :						
(ક) વપરાશો માટેના સમાવિષ્ટ પદો		૨૯૪.૮૮	૨૫૯.૯૨	૨૬૧.૮૬	૫૫૪.૮૦	૪૯૬.૪૨	૧,૦૬૯.૯૧
(ખ) વેપારી માલની ખરીદ		૩૮.૩૦	૧૮.૨૮	૨૪.૬૨	૫૬.૬૭	૩૪.૨૧	૯૧.૪૫
(ગ) વેપારી માલ, અર્ધ વેપારી માલ અને વેપારી માલના સ્ટોકમાં ફેરફાર		(૬.૩૧)	૨૫.૬૬	(૨૭.૩૪)	૧૬.૩૫	(૨.૮૦)	(૪૩.૫૩)
(ઘ) એક્સાઈઝ ડ્યુટી અર્ધ		-	૫૦.૮૭	૪૪.૨૯	૫૦.૮૭	૯૦.૨૮	૧૮૮.૬૯
(ચ) કરોડારી લાભ અર્ધ		૪૪.૧૩	૪૨.૯૨	૩૬.૩૧	૮૪.૦૫	૪૬.૦૪	૧૫૮.૧૩
(ઞ) વિજળી, બજાર અને પાણી અર્ધ		૯૦.૮૪	૯૪.૪૧	૬૫.૦૩	૧૮૫.૨૫	૧૩૭.૦૩	૩૦૬.૫૨
(જ) ઘસારો અને મુલતવી રાખેલા અર્ધ		૨૫.૦૪	૨૫.૧૫	૨૨.૦૨	૫૦.૧૯	૪૩.૨૩	૮૫.૬૯
(ઝ) નાણાં વ્યવસ્થા અર્ધ		૩૪.૬૦	૩૦.૪૪	૩૩.૩૪	૬૫.૩૨	૬૮.૦૮	૧૩૩.૪૭
(ટ) અન્ય અર્ધ		૧૧૯.૫૮	૧૨૫.૧૫	૧૧૬.૬૫	૨૪૪.૪૩	૨૨૪.૨૪	૪૮૪.૨૪
કુલ અર્ધ		૬૩૮.૨૪	૬૬૩.૦૦	૫૭૯.૭૮	૧,૩૩૧.૨૩	૧,૧૭૧.૮૮	૨,૪૭૫.૨૦
૩	કરોડારી અને અપવાદરૂપ બાબતો પહેલાનો નફો (૧-૨)	૫૯.૧૪	૧૧૧.૧૩	૧૦૦.૦૨	૨૬૫.૫૧	૧૦૪.૯૭	૫૦૪.૯૭
૪	કરોડારી પહેલાનો નફો (૩-૪)	૫૯.૧૪	૧૧૧.૧૩	૧૦૦.૦૨	૨૬૫.૫૧	૧૦૪.૯૭	૫૦૪.૯૭
૫	કરોડારી અર્ધ	૨૧.૩૫	૩૫.૫૧	૨૫.૩૨	૫૬.૮૬	૫૬.૮૦	૧૧૩.૩૧
(ક) કાલના કરોડારી		-	(૮૨.૯૧)	-	(૮૨.૯૧)	-	(૪૦.૧૮)
(ખ) બાદ : અગાઉના વર્ષો માટેની કર ની ગોઠવણ		-	-	-	-	-	-
(ગ) સ્થગિત કરોડારી		૪.૪૭	૦.૬૭	૩.૦૦	૫.૧૪	૧૩.૧૬	૪૧.૪૭
કુલ કરોડારી અર્ધ		૨૫.૮૨	(૪૬.૭૩)	૩૧.૩૨	(૭૦.૬૬)	૬૬.૩૬	૧૧૫.૧૬
૬	કરોડારી પછીનો ધોળાનો નફો (૫-૬)	૫૩.૩૨	૧૫૭.૮૬	૭૪.૭૦	૨૦૮.૬૫	૧૦૮.૦૭	૪૮૭.૮૦
૭	સમયગાળાની કુલ અન્ય સમાવિષ્ટ આવક / (અર્ધ) કરોડારી પછીની - વર્ગીકૃત કરના વગરની અને નફો તેમજ નુકસાન પછીની	૦.૦૮	૦.૦૩	૦.૩૬	૦.૧૧	૦.૧૮	૧.૩૯
૮	સમયગાળાની કુલ સમાવિષ્ટ આવક સમયગાળાનો સમાવિષ્ટ નફો / (નુકસાન) કરોડારી પછીનો અને અન્ય સમાવિષ્ટ આવક (૭+૮)	૫૩.૪૦	૧૫૭.૮૯	૭૫.૦૬	૨૦૮.૭૬	૧૦૮.૨૫	૪૮૯.૧૯
૧૦	બેલેન્સ શીટ મુજબ પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકન ભંડોળ સિવાયની રોકાણો	૯૬.૮૬	૯૭.૭૧	૧૦૦.૦૨	૯૬.૮૬	૧૦૦.૦૨	૯૬.૮૬
૧૧	ભાવનાં થયેલી ઇકવિટી રોકાણો (દરેક રોકાણ દરેક મુજબ રૂ. ૧૦/-)	૫.૪૫	૧૬.૦૦	૬.૦૩	૨૧.૫૬	૧૬.૩૨	૩૮.૮૨
૧૨	રોકાણો કમ્પાઉન્ડ (શ. ૧૦/- ના રોકાણ) (વાર્ષિકીકૃત નથી)	૫.૪૫	૧૬.૦૦	૬.૦૩	૨૧.૫૬	૧૬.૩૨	૩૮.૮૨
(ક) મુલમુલ		૫.૪૫	૧૬.૦૦	૬.૦૩	૨૧.૫૬	૧૬.૩૨	૩૮.૮૨
(ખ) તરતીકૃત		૫.૪૫	૧૬.૦૦	૬.૦૩	૨૧.૫૬	૧૬.૩૨	૩૮.૮૨

(શ. શરોકમાં)

## તા. ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૭ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધ-વાર્ષિક સમયગાળાના ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા પુરક નાણાકીય પરિણામો નું નિવેદન

ક્રમ	વિગત	પુરા થયેલ વાર્ષિક ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા			પુરા થયેલ અર્ધ-વાર્ષિક ઓફીટ નહીં થયેલા		
		૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૧૭
૧	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૩	પાણ / કમ્પાઉન્ડ નહીં અર્ધ	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૪	કુલ સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૫	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૬	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૭	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૮	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૯	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૦	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૧	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૨	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૩	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૪	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૫	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૬	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૭	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૮	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૧૯	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૦	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૧	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૨	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૩	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૪	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૫	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૬	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૭	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૮	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૨૯	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬
૩૦	સિલકાવાળા પેપરની આવક	૪૧૩.૩૫	૪૦૦.૨૬	૪૦૬.૨૦	૯૨૬.૪૩	૮૬૧.૦૦	૧,૭૪૭.૬૬

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 OHSAS 18001

A Thakara Brothers Enterprise

ક્રમ	વિગત	પુરા થેલા અર્ધ-વાર્ષિક		પુરા થેલા વાર્ષિક	
		૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૬	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૧૭
૧	અરકામતો				
	વિન-વર્તમાન અરકામતો				
	મિલકત, પ્લાન્ટ અને સાધનો	૨,૪૦૬.૧૯	૨,૩૦૬.૯૮	૨,૪૦૬.૧૯	૨,૩૦૬.૯૮
	મુદ્રી રોકાણની પ્રગતિ	૪૪.૪૭	૨૬.૦૦	૪૪.૪૭	૨૬.૦૦
	અવાસ્તવિક અરકામતો	૧.૪૭	૧.૦૭	૧.૪૭	૧.૦૭
	ગૌણ ફંધનીઓમાં વિરાણ	૦.૦૪	૦.૦૪	૦.૦૪	૦.૦૪
	નાણાંકીય અરકામતો				
	(ક) વિરાણો	૮.૭૭	૮.૭૮	૮.૭૭	૮.૭૮
	(ખ) લેન	૧૨.૦૩	૧૩.૦૩	૧૨.૦૩	૧૩.૦૩
	(ગ) અન્ય વિન-વર્તમાન નાણાંકીય અરકામતો	૪.૭૩	૮.૨૪	૪.૭૩	૮.૨૪
	(ઘ) અન્ય વિન-વર્તમાન અરકામતો	૨૭.૧૦	૧૭.૧૯	૨૭.૧૦	૧૭.૧૯
	વર્તમાન અરકામતો				
	માલસામાન	૪૪૮.૭૭	૪૦૬.૨૪	૪૪૮.૭૭	૪૦૬.૨૪
	નાણાંકીય અરકામતો				
	(ક) રૂઠ રીસેલ	૩૪૪.૪૪	૩૨૬.૮૪	૩૪૪.૪૪	૩૨૬.૮૪
	(ખ) રોકડ અને રોકડ સમાન	૮.૧૭	૪.૧૪	૮.૧૭	૪.૧૪
	(ગ) રોકડ અને રોકડ સમાન સિવાયનું બેંક બેલેન્સ	૨.૮૮	૨૬.૮૪	૨.૮૮	૨૬.૮૪
	(ઘ) અન્ય વર્તમાન નાણાંકીય અરકામતો	૧૦.૩૭	૧૬.૪૮	૧૦.૩૭	૧૬.૪૮
	(વ) અન્ય વર્તમાન નાણાંકીય અરકામતો	૧૨.૬૭	૪૧.૮૯	૧૨.૬૭	૪૧.૮૯
	વર્તમાન કુલ અરકામતો (ચોખ્ખી)	૮૧.૦૭	૭૮.૮૪	૮૧.૦૭	૭૮.૮૪
	અન્ય વર્તમાન અરકામતો				
	કુલ અરકામતો	૩,૪૩૨.૦૪	૩,૪૩૭.૭૩	૩,૪૩૨.૦૪	૩,૪૩૭.૭૩
૨	રોરમુદ્રી અને જવાબદારીઓ				
	રોરમુદ્રી				
	પ્રાકૃતિક રોર મુદ્રી	૮૬.૮૬	૮૯.૪૭	૮૬.૮૬	૮૯.૪૭
	અન્ય રોરમુદ્રી	૧,૩૪૧.૭૪	૧,૨૪૧.૮૪	૧,૩૪૧.૭૪	૧,૨૪૧.૮૪
	જવાબદારીઓ				
	વિન-વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ				
	નાણાંકીય જવાબદારીઓ				
	(ક) લાંબા ગાળાનું નફા	૬૪૮.૮૮	૬૮૭.૮૬	૬૪૮.૮૮	૬૮૭.૮૬
	(ખ) લાંબા ગાળાની જોગવાઈઓ	૬.૪૭	૬.૧૩	૬.૪૭	૬.૧૩
	રજીસ્ટર કર જવાબદારીઓ (ચોખ્ખી)	૧૪૩.૬૪	૨૩૪.૮૮	૧૪૩.૬૪	૨૩૪.૮૮
	વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ				
	નાણાંકીય જવાબદારીઓ				
	(ક) ફૂલા ગાળાનું નફા	૪૪૧.૮૨	૪૪૧.૮૨	૪૪૧.૮૨	૪૪૧.૮૨
	(ખ) વેપારી સુકપણા	૩૮૭.૩૪	૩૪૪.૩૨	૩૮૭.૩૪	૩૪૪.૩૨
	(ગ) અન્ય વર્તમાન નાણાંકીય જવાબદારીઓ	૨૦૬.૧૮	૩૦૦.૪૭	૨૦૬.૧૮	૩૦૦.૪૭
	અન્ય વર્તમાન જવાબદારીઓ	૪.૩૪	૩.૮૯	૪.૩૪	૩.૮૯
	ફૂલા ગાળાની જોગવાઈઓ	૧૩.૪૪	૧૩.૪૪	૧૩.૪૪	૧૩.૪૪
	કુલ રોરમુદ્રી અને જવાબદારીઓ	૩,૪૩૨.૦૪	૩,૪૩૭.૭૩	૩,૪૩૨.૦૪	૩,૪૩૭.૭૩